
New bus service 
to Worcester Six
Business Park



The W6 service goes from 
Worcester Crowngate to 
Worcester Six Business Park

For more information please call LMS Travel on 01905 25252

The new W6 service is operated by LMS Travel on behalf of 
Worcestershire County Council. It runs Monday to Saturday
(there is no Sunday or Bank Holiday service).

Worcester Crowngate - Worcester Six
Operator: LMS Travel with Worcestershire County Council

Worcester Six - Worcester

Monday to Saturday from 6th June 2022

Monday to Saturday from 6th June 2022

Operator Phone Number: 01905 25252	 No Sunday or Bank Holiday service

Operator: LMS Travel	 No Sunday or Bank Holiday service

Worcester Crowngate	 05.30	 07.30	 08.30	 13.30
Lowesmoor Stop 1	 05.33	 07.33	 08.33	 13.33
Shrub Hill	 05.35	 07.35	 08.35	 13.35
Ronkswood School	 05.38	 07.38	 08.38	 13.38
Oaklands	 05.40	 07.40	 08.40	 13.40
Woodgreen Golf Course	 05.43	 07.43	 08.43	 13.43
Hastings Drive	 05.45	 07.45	 08.45	 13.45
Worcester Six	 05.55	 07.55	 08.55	 13.55

Worcester Six	 14.10	 17.35	 18.30	 22.15
Hastings Drive	 14.20	 17.45	 18.40	 22.25
Woodgreen Golf Course	 14.23	 17.48	 18.43	 22.28
Oaklands	 14.25	 17.50	 18.45	 22.30
Ronkswood School	 14.27	 17.53	 18.48	 22.33
Shrub Hill	 14.32	 17.58	 18.53	 22.37
Lowesmoor Stop 1	 14.35	 18.01	 18.56	 22.40
Worcester Crowngate	 14.45	 18.11	 19.06	 22.50


